24 (800) 892-3991Please consider using AMERICAN PRODUCTS
MLP6-24-20/X*** 6.00 3.00 20.00 24.00 1.00 0.38 2.25 2.25
152.4 76.2 508.0 609.6 25.4 9.5 57.2 57.2
MLP6-16-12/X*** 6.00 3.00 12.00 16.00 1.00 0.38 2.25 2.25
152.4 76.2 304.8 406.4 25.4 9.5 57.2 57.2
MLP6-12-8/X*** 6.00 3.00 8.00 12.00 1.00 0.38 2.25 2.25
152.4 76.2 203.2 304.8 25.4 9.5 57.2 57.2
ALM MLP6 SERIES
LINEAR POSITIONING STAGES
*** = 15mm OD GROUND BALLSCREW THREAD LEAD: .100”,  .200”,  5mm,  10mm,  20mm LEAD
*** = 1/2” OD UNIVERSAL LEADSCREW THREAD LEAD: .025”,  .050”,  .100”,  .200”,  .400”,  .800”,  1mm,  2mm,  5mm LEAD
*** = 5/8” OD LEADSCREW THREAD LEAD = .100”,  .200”,  .500”,  4mm LEAD
ALUMINUM MOUNTING PLATES, CLEAR ANODIZE FINISH, NEMA 23 SIZE MOTOR MOUNT AND FLEXIBLE COUPLING SUPPLIED AS STANDARD
OPTIONS: SIDE MOUNTED OPTICAL OR MAGNETIC HOME/LIMIT SWITCHES, METRIC/CUSTOM MOUNTING PROVISIONS, BLACK ANODIZE,
ELECTROLESS NICKEL PLATE
A B C D F G H J
MODEL WIDTH HEIGHT TRAVEL PLL MEP OEP MML MMW
MLP6-8-4/X*** 6.00 3.00 4.00 8.00 1.00 0.38 2.25 2.25
152.4 76.2 101.6 203.2 25.4 9.5 57.2 57.2
MLP6-10-6/X*** 6.00 3.00 6.00 10.00 1.00 0.38 2.25 2.25
152.4 76.2 152.4 254.0 25.4 9.5 57.2 57.2
MLP6-14-10/X*** 6.00 3.00 10.00 14.00 1.00 0.38 2.25 2.25
152.4 76.2 254.0 355.6 25.4 9.5 57.2 57.2
MLP6-20-16/X*** 6.00 3.00 16.00 20.00 1.00 0.38 2.25 2.25
152.4 76.2 406.4 508.0 25.4 9.5 57.2 57.2
MLP6-28-24/X*** 6.00 3.00 24.00 28.00 1.00 0.38 2.25 2.25
152.4 76.2 609.6 711.2 25.4 9.5 57.2 57.2
X = “B” FOR GROUND BALLSCREW (.0003”/FT ACCURACY GRADE); “U” FOR UNIVERSAL LEADSCREW (.0004”/FT ACCURACY GRADE);
DRILL & TAP 1/4-20 UNC 2B (M6x1.0)  (Lx)
25Please consider using AMERICAN PRODUCTSwww.americanlinear.com